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Nov. 2020 
WNP-Friesenstraße  

Anzahl der Übernachtungsgäste 
WNP-Kollaustraße 

Anzahl der Übernachtungsgäste 
WNP-Schmiedekoppel 

Anzahl der Übernachtungsgäste 

01.11.2020 360 
186  

02.11.2020 365 
205  

03.11.2020 386 
203  

04.11.2020 382 
201  

05.11.2020 335 
169 

80 

06.11.2020 315 
166 

101 

07.11.2020 337 
143 

101 

08.11.2020 321 
109 

137 

09.11.2020 322 
127 

152 

10.11.2020 292 
114 

170 

11.11.2020 300 
113 

170 

12.11.2020 280 
105 

189 

13.11.2020 290 
109 

185 

14.11.2020 281 
118 

184 

15.11.2020 271 
129 

202 

16.11.2020 288 
140 

211 

17.11.2020 272 
145 

206 
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18.11.2020 264 
145 

210 

19.11.2020 234 
156 

240 

20.11.2020 228 
170 

223 

21.11.2020 224 
156 

220 

22.11.2020 227 
183 

237 

23.11.2020 224 
185 

226 

24.11.2020 229 
200 

215 

25.11.2020 230 
200 

227 

26.11.2020 220 
191 

231 

27.11.2020 243 
183 

210 

28.11.2020 265 
154 

192 

29.11.2020 252 
184 

226 

30.11.2020 245 
183 

211 

 

 

 

Dez. 2020 
WNP-Friesenstraße  

Anzahl der Übernachtungsgäste 
WNP-Kollaustraße 

Anzahl der Übernachtungsgäste 
WNP-Schmiedekoppel 

Anzahl der Übernachtungsgäste 

01.12.2020 238 190 216 

02.12.2020 238 180 211 

03.12.2020 250 187 211 
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04.12.2020 248 187 211 

05.12.2020 248 184 193 

06.12.2020 249 187 203 

07.12.2020 262 188 206 

08.12.2020 239 181 212 

09.12.2020 250 174 203 

10.12.2020 257 176 198 

11.12.2020 255 182 182 

12.12.2020 260 176 181 

13.12.2020 260 187 182 

14.12.2020 260 176 187 

15.12.2020 268 169 171 

16.12.2020 277 169 172 

17.12.2020 271 175 167 

18.12.2020 264 176 167 

19.12.2020 250 176 170 

20.12.2020 267 176 173 

21.12.2020 261 165 173 

22.12.2020 259 162 161 

23.12.2020 265 163 171 

24.12.2020 264 157 166 

25.12.2020 273 172 187 

26.12.2020 270 161 172 

27.12.2020 268 169 170 

28.12.2020 262 157 182 

29.12.2020 252 164 170 

30.12.2020 257 168 151 

31.12.2020 254 153 147 
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Jan. 2021 
WNP-Friesenstraße  

Anzahl der Übernachtungsgäste 
WNP-Kollaustraße 

Anzahl der Übernachtungsgäste 
WNP-Schmiedekoppel 

Anzahl der Übernachtungsgäste 

01.01.2021 259 169 152 

02.01.2021 261 166 161 

03.01.2021 264 179 157 

04.01.2021 262 181 155 

05.01.2021 254 185 159 

06.01.2021 249 178 175 

07.01.2021 255 175 173 

08.01.2021 261 172 168 

09.01.2021 256 177 162 

10.01.2021 264 172 171 

11.01.2021 268 164 172 

12.01.2021 274 189 168 

13.01.2021 260 195 178 

14.01.2021 274 186 174 

15.01.2021 283 185 168 

 


